KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GRADE Il LDV (BY TRANSFER) on RS. 9190-15780/- in
VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN IDUKKI DISTRICT.

Ranked List No.110/18/DOJ

Cat. No.

017/2014

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE Il - LDV (BY
TRANSFER) on Rs.9190-15780/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN IDUKKI DISTRICT found suitable
by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit on the basis of the OMR test held on
03.09.2014 and practical test held on 23,02.2016 to 05.03.2016. This Ranked List is brought into force
with effect from 06.02.2018.

Rank Reg.No Name

1

2
3
4
5

Office of the

121483
122046
125812
121774
121460

RAJESHKUMAR K
JAYAKUMAR M G
HARISH K

BINU P R
RETHEESH PG

Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office,ldukki

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Main List

Test

42.67
41.00
45.00
36.00
21.67

Prac

25
20
15
20
20

Wtg Total

67.67
61.00
60.00
56.00

41.67

DOB
25/05/1977
14/04/1980
30/05/1978
13/05/1971
20/01/1982

(By Order Of the Commission)

JOSEPHC A
DISTRICT OFFICER

Remarks

SC

SC

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI



