## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## Ranked List for the post of DRIVER GRADE II LDV (BY TRANSFER) on RS. 9190-15780/- in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN IDUKKI DISTRICT.

Ranked List No.110/18/DOJ

Cat. No. 017/2014

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of **DRIVER GRADE II - LDV (BY TRANSFER)** on Rs.**9190-15780/-** in **VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN IDUKKI DISTRICT** found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit on the basis of the OMR test held on 03.09.2014 and practical test held on 23,02.2016 to 05.03.2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 06.02.2018.

## Main List

Rank Reg.No Name			Test	Prac	Wtg	Total	DOB	Remarks
1	121483	RAJESHKUMAR K	42.67	25		67.67	25/05/1977	SC
2	122046	JAYAKUMAR M G	41.00	20		61.00	14/04/1980	
3	125812	HARISH K	45.00	15		60.00	30/05/1978	SC
4	121774	BINU P R	36.00	20		56.00	13/05/1971	
5	121460	RETHEESH PG	21.67	20		41.67	20/01/1982	

(By Order Of the Commission)

JOSEPH C A
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, IDUKKI

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office.ldukki

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.